All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2025
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
FLUORAE | Page 1 of 8
Rev. July 7, 2025 12:33 PM
FLUORAE ARCHITECTURAL NEON
Flexible & Poseable Architectural Neon | 24V & 48V | SPI, RGBW, White | 360° Beam
Multiple Installation Methods | High CRI

DVF dual-end vertical feed (surface) CSP Concealed Surface Mount Plate
SPL splice accessory VRS variable rigid stem
ORDERING GUIDE
1	 ROPE LIGHT
2	 MOUNTING TYPE
3	 LED DRIVER
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2025
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
FLUORAE | Page 5 of 8
Rev. July 7, 2025 12:33 PM
FLUORAE  ONE-INCH POSEABLE NEON (Static)
Edison Price Lighting Linear Portfolio
ORDERING GUIDE: ROPE LIGHT
ORDERING GUIDE: MOUNTING TYPE
ORDERING GUIDE: LED DRIVER (based on ~ 4W/ft)
MOUNTING TYPE - ORIENTATION
CODE -
PART NUMBER FORMAT - NOTES -
Vertical Top Feed VTF A-FL-ACC-VTF-R25-XXXX User selects sleeve length (up to 8'0")
Single-End Surface Vertical Feed SVF A-FL-ACC-SVF-R25-XXXX User selects sleeve length (up to 8'0")
Horizontal Side Feed Suspension HSF A-FL-ACC-HSF-R25(-XXXX) Standard 1.25” or user selects sleeve length (up to 8'0")
Clip Mount (1" Std or Custom) CLP A-FL-ACC-CLP-R25(-XXXX) Standard 1" or user-specified custom length clip
Dual-End Vertical Feed (Surface
Mount)
DVF A-FL-ACC-DVF-R25 Standard finished end caps,
no custom length
Splice Accessory SPL A-FL-ACC-SPL-R25 For circle/continuous runs; no mounting included
Concealed Surface Mount Plate CSP A-FL-ACC-CSP-R25 Standard concealed mount with zip ties
Variable Rigid Stem VRS A-FL-ACC-VRS-R25-24 or A-FL-ACC-
VRS-R25-79
Fixed variants: 2'-0" or 6'-7" stem
FAMILY - MODEL - VOLTAGE - CCT - DRIVER - CRI - LENGTH -
(nominal feet)
WIRE LEAD
OPTION -
FAE R25-POSE 48 23 DIM10 90 03 SW Side Wire Lead
27 DALI 08 TW Top Wire Lead
30 16
40 CUSTOM (< 16’)
MODEL- OUTPUT POWER- MAX ROPE LIGHT LENGTH (FT) TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
HLG-40H-48B 40W 5 Short rope light runs, accent lighting
HLG-60H-48B 60W 8 Small installations, under-cabinet lights
HLG-100H -48B 100W 13 Medium-length rope lights
HLG-120H -48B 120W 16 Standard installations
HLG-150H -48B 150W 20 Extended runs
HLG-185H -48B 185W 25 Longer installations
HLG-240H -48B 240W 32 High-power applications
HLG-320H -48B 320W 43 Large-scale projects
HLG-480H -48B 480W 64 Very long rope light runs
HLG-600H -48B 600W 80 Extensive installations
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2025
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
FLUORAE | Page 6 of 8
Rev. July 7, 2025 12:33 PM
Fluoraé installs easily across a range of conditions, with options for surface mounting, suspension, and in-line splicing for extended runs.
Suitable for both interior and exterior use, it follows architectural contours, frames signage, and adds definition to feature lighting without
visual clutter.
CUSTOM LAYOUT?
LET US HANDLE IT FOR YOU —
QUOTES@EPL.COM or NCONRIQUE@EPL.COM
FLUORAE  ONE-INCH POSEABLE NEON (Static)
Edison Price Lighting Linear Portfolio
IN APPLICATION
SVF
VTF
CLP
SPL
CSP
All rights reserved. © Edison Price Lighting 2025
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice.
Consult www.epl.com for most current technical information.
FLUORAE | Page 7 of 8
Rev. July 7, 2025 12:33 PM
Each Fluoraé module is cut and built to spec in-house, minimizing field labor and keeping lines clean. Its bendable silicone body handles curves, corners, and